THE OF THE R. CHLONCOLD

73710



12-30-93A10:43 RCV0

THOMAS A. BALMER DEPUTY ATTORNEY GENERAL

Vol.m93 Page 35361

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT DIVISION 1475 EDGEV/ATER N.W., SUITE 290 SALEM, OR 97204 Telephinas: (500) 371-7300

> mt (503) 378-5938 December .1, 1993

FAX: (505) 373-7340

PLEASE RETURN TO:

CREDITOR:

DEBTOR:

EXECUTION DATE:

JUDGMENT INFORMATION:

Department of Justice Support Enforcement Division Central Operations Section 1495 Edgewater N.W., Suite 290 Salem, OR 97304

State of Oregon, Department of Human Resources

ILA L. STELZENMUELLER

01/06/93

3

(1)

Amount of Judgment : per DHR records

Amount of Costs : Amount of Attorney Fees:

FULL OR PARTIAL SATISFACTION:

cc: Obligor. Obligee

المجاية

Lien Abstract Cover Sheet FLS 200A (12/92)



LIEN BECORD ABSTRACT

The undersigned states: Creditor/Prevailing Party Information: Α. 1. The creditor/prevailing party is: State of Oregon, Department of Human Resources and the address of the creditor is: 1495 Edgewater N.W., Suite 290 Salem, Oregon 97304 under judgment, decree, order or petition entered on 01/06/93 (date) in the District/Circuit Court for MULTNOMAH (County) of Oregon (State) under Case No. 930260985. 2. The Creditor's attorney's name is Attorney's Address is: Attorney's Phone No. is: Deptor/Losing Party Information: в. 1. The Debtor/Losing Party is: x ILA L. STELZENMURLLER 2. Whose Address is (if known) : X 4221 FARGO KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 3. Social Security No. (if known): 543-88-9378 Judgment Information: C.

1. The amount of the judgment is: per DHR record

2. The amount of the costs is:

SED No. 003801766A41

X

6.10

12

Page 1 - Lien Record Abstract FLS 200 (12/92)

	3. The amount of attorney fees, if any is:
D.	The Real Property to be Affected
<u> </u>	(check appropriate box): All real property of the debtor/losing party, now or hereafter acquired in KLAMATH County as provided under ORS 18.320 and
<u></u>	18.350. The following described real proparty of debtor (legal description as set forth or on attached Exhibit):
	6
IN W abstract t	ITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned person or persons have executed this his date of
	Authorized Representative for the State
STATE OF O	regon) J ss
County of O_{RC}^{The}	PDLK day foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day
	Ju aner
MOD	
Notary Put	DEFICIAL SEAL MOTARY FUELCORECON COMPRESSION MOLOT711 MY COMMERSION EXPIRES JUL 50, 1908
Notary Put	Dic fòr Oregon dicm expires: MARY ANNES NOTARY PUBLIC OFECON CONSIDER N NO. 017111
Notary Put	Dic fòr Oregon dicm expires: MARY ANNES NOTARY PUBLIC OFECON CONSIDER N NO. 017111
Notary Put	Dic fòr Oregon dicm expires: MARY ANNES NOTARY PUBLIC OFECON CONSIDER N NO. 017111
Notary Put My commiss	Lien Record Abstract

No.

đay

\$15.00 FEE

潮